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 1 Laura Barton 179  220 41 287 108 225 46 282 103 190 11 1204 309 
 2 Ryan Kulikowski 217  216 -1 238 21 325 108 253 36 309 92 1341 256 
 3 Bernie McMillan 246  272 26 258 12 293 47 226 -20 387 141 1436 206 
 4 Bob Walters 198  201 3 296 98 227 29 252 54 219 21 1195 205 
 5 Adam Rainville 194  204 10 188 -6 311 117 211 17 219 25 1133 163 
 6 Sue Rainville 127  124 -3 115 -12 158 31 234 107 147 20 778 143 
 7 Caleb Beharry 217  272 55 238 21 270 53 200 -17 228 11 1208 123 
 8 Nathan Cooper 253  283 30 338 85 201 -52 238 -15 326 73 1386 121 
 9 Megan Flannigan 213  307 94 225 12 247 34 220 7 166 -47 1165 100 
 10 John Blatherwick Jr. 226  185 -41 218 -8 277 51 330 104 219 -7 1229 99 
 11 April Hallam 147  213 66 125 -22 150 3 153 6 182 35 823 88 
 12 Pat Hotte 226  205 -21 185 -41 286 60 341 115 198 -28 1215 85 
 13 David Hallam 180  155 -25 251 71 135 -45 246 66 183 3 970 70 
 14 Bill Stockill 207  299 92 142 -65 205 -2 129 -78 329 122 1104 69 
 15 Jacklyn Weatherup 187  207 20 247 60 191 4 186 -1 172 -15 1003 68 
 16 Victoria Hilpert 161  136 -25 196 35 157 -4 173 12 188 27 850 45 
 17 Hailey McIntyre 211  190 -21 286 75 198 -13 205 -6 219 8 1098 43 
 18 Lindsay Richardson 199  232 33 276 77 162 -37 197 -2 166 -33 1033 38 
 19 Rob Macdonald 240  171 -69 273 33 266 26 312 72 216 -24 1238 38 
 20 Cody Dibiasi 211  302 91 182 -29 197 -14 210 -1 200 -11 1091 36 
 21 Brian Lawrence 194  218 24 229 35 150 -44 186 -8 221 27 1004 34 
 22 Rick Baker 183  179 -4 212 29 215 32 192 9 149 -34 947 32 
 23 Tyler Borges 207  266 59 205 -2 185 -22 157 -50 254 47 1067 32 
 24 Rich Vassos 209  236 27 193 -16 181 -28 215 6 251 42 1076 31 
 25 Kent Hilpert 236  193 -43 181 -55 318 82 264 28 243 7 1199 19 
 26 Kennedi Willis 164  161 -3 248 84 142 -22 151 -13 136 -28 838 18 
 27 Bob Whetstone 167  202 35 179 12 182 15 134 -33 154 -13 851 16 
 28 Brenda Pankoff 178  174 -4 176 -2 135 -43 198 20 221 43 904 14 
 29 Harry Lavigne 185  199 14 155 -30 182 -3 168 -17 227 42 931 6 
 30 Vicky Robins 219  169 -50 254 35 180 -39 294 75 204 -15 1101 6 
 31 Catherine Sullivan 202  213 11 238 36 182 -20 209 7 173 -29 1015 5 
 32 Bruce Whidden 215  174 -41 219 4 191 -24 208 -7 271 56 1063 -12 
 33 Brianna Baker 181  169 -12 190 9 189 8 158 -23 185 4 891 -14 
 34 Kyle Yardy 213  229 16 176 -37 177 -36 261 48 207 -6 1050 -15 
 35 Phil Winter 233  186 -47 220 -13 216 -17 325 92 197 -36 1144 -21 
 36 Sarah Dougall 229  325 96 143 -86 221 -8 221 -8 214 -15 1124 -21 
 37 Steve Ward 193  143 -50 250 57 148 -45 166 -27 234 41 941 -24 
 38 Mike Bester 231  201 -30 231 0 229 -2 198 -33 271 40 1130 -25 
 39 Matthew Smuk 220  209 -11 243 23 221 1 223 3 173 -47 1069 -31 
 40 Don Cunningham 214  216 2 230 16 183 -31 192 -22 212 -2 1033 -37 
 41 Jonathon Cowen 251  207 -44 321 70 258 7 204 -47 228 -23 1218 -37 
 42 Trevor Hayward 233  244 11 203 -30 216 -17 196 -37 269 36 1128 -37 
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 43 Linda Thompson 166  192 26 143 -23 166 0 115 -51 168 2 784 -46 
 44 Dave Yule 160  136 -24 159 -1 144 -16 153 -7 159 -1 751 -49 
 45 Chris Wilson 232  213 -19 214 -18 202 -30 244 12 235 3 1108 -52 
 46 Natalie Patrick 151  136 -15 141 -10 143 -8 131 -20 145 -6 696 -59 
 47 Emily Joudrey 174  144 -30 149 -25 201 27 183 9 133 -41 810 -60 
 48 Bekah Akerley 193  203 10 148 -45 180 -13 176 -17 196 3 903 -62 
 49 John Conti 234  177 -57 258 24 226 -8 203 -31 243 9 1107 -63 
 50 Joan Joudrey 156  120 -36 155 -1 177 21 114 -42 146 -10 712 -68 
 51 Dylan Quesnel 216  217 1 169 -47 202 -14 187 -29 236 20 1011 -69 
 52 Faith Iannandrea 204  172 -32 184 -20 204 0 208 4 181 -23 949 -71 
 53 John Blatherwick 215  172 -43 199 -16 170 -45 215 0 248 33 1004 -71 
 54 Courtney Stoddart 211  192 -19 205 -6 179 -32 225 14 181 -30 982 -73 
 55 Patrick Rutherford 213  172 -41 176 -37 218 5 237 24 189 -24 992 -73 
 56 Larry Palmby 192  163 -29 180 -12 199 7 170 -22 160 -32 872 -88 
 57 Rick Francis 199  193 -6 154 -45 173 -26 209 10 177 -22 906 -89 
 58 Bill Bellamy 207  201 -6 199 -8 160 -47 188 -19 193 -14 941 -94 
 59 Brad Gaudreau 213  199 -14 199 -14 181 -32 181 -32 211 -2 971 -94 
 60 Cindy Toll 181  170 -11 134 -47 223 42 140 -41 142 -39 809 -96 
 61 Rasa Roberts 165  128 -37 157 -8 172 7 120 -45 150 -15 727 -98 
 62 Kevin Clark 213  155 -58 164 -49 207 -6 229 16 211 -2 966 -99 
 63 Jessica Quesnel 188  158 -30 207 19 157 -31 177 -11 138 -50 837 -103 
 64 Pam Gergely 217  237 20 194 -23 245 28 165 -52 139 -78 980 -105 
 65 Todd Detheridge 216  201 -15 200 -16 143 -73 232 16 184 -32 960 -120 
 66 Sheri Perkins 214  191 -23 149 -65 253 39 191 -23 162 -52 946 -124 
 67 Tilson Toll 214  206 -8 206 -8 193 -21 172 -42 164 -50 941 -129 
 68 Dylan Yule 200  131 -69 196 -4 168 -32 168 -32 198 -2 861 -139 
 69 Ross McNicoll 212  174 -38 210 -2 167 -45 204 -8 162 -50 917 -143 
 70 Brian Barton 219  178 -41 250 31 185 -34 158 -61 180 -39 951 -144 
 71 Jodie Barker 186  138 -48 156 -30 173 -13 122 -64 191 5 780 -150 
 72 Cameron Flannigan 251  222 -29 214 -37 265 14 197 -54 206 -45 1104 -151 
 73 Kevin Robins 223  210 -13 179 -44 171 -52 203 -20 200 -23 963 -152 
 74 Curtis Terpstra 206  127 -79 167 -39 156 -50 190 -16 209 3 849 -181 
 75 Bob Pellow 225  203 -22 195 -30 182 -43 142 -83 220 -5 942 -183 
 76 France Hotte 183  138 -45 148 -35 144 -39 153 -30 144 -39 727 -188 
 77 Kile Robins 222  180 -42 146 -76 207 -15 191 -31 185 -37 909 -201 
 78 Josh Eldridge 226  189 -37 202 -24 190 -36 186 -40 145 -81 912 -218 
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 1 Megan Flannigan 307 225 247 220 166 0 0 0 0 0 1,165 
 2 Sarah Dougall 325 143 221 221 214 0 0 0 0 0 1,124 
 3 Vicky Robins 169 254 180 294 204 0 0 0 0 0 1,101 
 4 Hailey McIntyre 190 286 198 205 219 0 0 0 0 0 1,098 
 5 Jacklyn Weatherup 207 247 191 186 172 0 0 0 0 0 1,003 
 6 Courtney Stoddart 192 205 179 225 181 0 0 0 0 0 982 
 7 Pam Gergely 237 194 245 165 139 0 0 0 0 0 980 
 8 Sheri Perkins 191 149 253 191 162 0 0 0 0 0 946 
 9 Brianna Baker 169 190 189 158 185 0 0 0 0 0 891 
 10 Emily Joudrey 144 149 201 183 133 0 0 0 0 0 810 
 11 Cindy Toll 170 134 223 140 142 0 0 0 0 0 809 
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 1 Bernie McMillan 272 258 293 226 387 0 0 0 0 0 1,436 
 2 Nathan Cooper 283 338 201 238 326 0 0 0 0 0 1,386 
 3 Ryan Kulikowski 216 238 325 253 309 0 0 0 0 0 1,341 
 4 Rob Macdonald 171 273 266 312 216 0 0 0 0 0 1,238 
 5 John Blatherwick Jr. 185 218 277 330 219 0 0 0 0 0 1,229 
 6 Jonathon Cowen 207 321 258 204 228 0 0 0 0 0 1,218 
 7 Pat Hotte 205 185 286 341 198 0 0 0 0 0 1,215 
 8 Caleb Beharry 272 238 270 200 228 0 0 0 0 0 1,208 
 9 Kent Hilpert 193 181 318 264 243 0 0 0 0 0 1,199 
 10 Phil Winter 186 220 216 325 197 0 0 0 0 0 1,144 
 11 Adam Rainville 204 188 311 211 219 0 0 0 0 0 1,133 
 12 Mike Bester 201 231 229 198 271 0 0 0 0 0 1,130 
 13 Trevor Hayward 244 203 216 196 269 0 0 0 0 0 1,128 
 14 Chris Wilson 213 214 202 244 235 0 0 0 0 0 1,108 
 15 John Conti 177 258 226 203 243 0 0 0 0 0 1,107 
 16 Bill Stockill 299 142 205 129 329 0 0 0 0 0 1,104 
 17 Cameron Flannigan 222 214 265 197 206 0 0 0 0 0 1,104 
 18 Cody Dibiasi 302 182 197 210 200 0 0 0 0 0 1,091 
 19 Rich Vassos 236 193 181 215 251 0 0 0 0 0 1,076 
 20 Matthew Smuk 209 243 221 223 173 0 0 0 0 0 1,069 
 21 Bruce Whidden 174 219 191 208 271 0 0 0 0 0 1,063 
 22 Kyle Yardy 229 176 177 261 207 0 0 0 0 0 1,050 
 23 John Blatherwick 172 199 170 215 248 0 0 0 0 0 1,004 
 24 Patrick Rutherford 172 176 218 237 189 0 0 0 0 0 992  

 25 Brad Gaudreau 199 199 181 181 211 0 0 0 0 0 971 
 26 Kevin Clark 155 164 207 229 211 0 0 0 0 0 966 
 27 Kevin Robins 210 179 171 203 200 0 0 0 0 0 963 
 28 Bob Pellow 203 195 182 142 220 0 0 0 0 0 942 
 29 Tilson Toll 206 206 193 172 164 0 0 0 0 0 941 
 30 Ross McNicoll 174 210 167 204 162 0 0 0 0 0 917 
 31 Josh Eldridge 189 202 190 186 145 0 0 0 0 0 912 
 32 Rick Francis 193 154 173 209 177 0 0 0 0 0 906 
 


